
Prestige Japan Inc.    |    5610 Bldg. 2F, 5-6-10 Minamiaoyama, Minato-ku, Tokyo, 107-0062  Japan    |    +81 (0)3 5464 3208    |    info@timeandstyle.com    |    www.timeandstyle.com  

Moon on the Lake

Moon on the Lake is a table crafted using the 
traditional casting techniques of Takaoka City in 
Toyama Prefecture, Japan. It employs an intuitive 
and sculptural approach in its production. The 
bronze legs of this table are based on a distorted 
thick ellipse, featuring organically connected 
openings. These openings exhibit dif ferent 
expressions depending on the viewing angle, 
evoking the image of the moon reflected on a lake. 
Simultaneously, there is a harmonious balance 
between the weighty feel of the bronze casting 
and its visual lightness, and the design
seamlessly connects to the tabletop support.
The tabletop is crafted from Hokkaido-sourced  
oak wood, available in both round and oval 
shapes. Particularly in the oval type, the assembly 
involves of fset t ing the tabletop relative to 
the central axis of the legs, introducing a new 
dynamic to the living space.



21.500
22.000

23.000
23.500

22.000
22.500

25.000
25.500

22.500
23.000

24.000
24.500

23.000
23.500

26.000
26.500

Satin

Satin

Satin

Satin

Black stain

Black stain

Black stain

Black stain

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-121   dining table
W2200×D1200×H730

T-123   dining table
W2600×D1200×H730

T-122   dining table
W2400×D1200×H730

T-124   dining table
W3000×D1200×H730

Moon on the Lake

W (width) 
D (depth) 
H (height) 

Dimensions Unit: mm 

Prices in Euro 
VAT not included



21.500
22.000

22.000
22.500

22.000
22.500

22.500
23.000

23.000
23.500

23.000
23.500

Satin Satin SatinBlack stain Black stain Black stain

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

Oak

Oak _ Tannin black

T-125   dining table

φ1600×H730
T-126   dining table

φ1800×H730
T-127   dining table
W2400×D1200×H730

Moon on the Lake

Oak
Beeswax

Oak
Tannin black

Oak
Soap

Bronze
Satin finish

Oak
Snow white

Oak
Charcoal grey

Oak
Natural white

Oak
Medium grey

Bronze
Black stain

W (width) 
D (depth) 
H (height) 
φ (diameter) 

Dimensions Unit: mm 

Prices in Euro 
VAT not included


