

## Moon on the Lake

Moon on the Lake is a table crafted using the traditional casting techniques of Takaoka City in Toyama Prefecture, Japan. It employs an intuitive and sculptural approach in its production. The bronze legs of this table are based on a distorted thick ellipse, featuring organically connected openings. These openings exhibit different expressions depending on the viewing angle, evoking the image of the moon reflected on a lake. Simultaneously, there is a harmonious balance between the weighty feel of the bronze casting and its visual lightness, and the design seamlessly connects to the tabletop support.

The tabletop is crafted from Hokkaido-sourced oak wood, available in both round and oval shapes. Particularly in the oval type, the assembly involves offsetting the tabletop relative to the central axis of the legs, introducing a new dynamic to the living space.

Moon on the Lake

TIME & STYLE



T-121 dining table W2200×D1200×H730

	Satin	Black stain
Oak	21.500	22.500
Oak _ Tannin black	22.000	23.000



T-123 dining table W2600 × D1200 × H730

	Satin	Black stain
Oak	23.000	24.000
Oak _ Tannin black	23.500	24.500



T-122 dining table W2400×D1200×H730

	Satin	Black stain
Oak	22.000	23.000
Oak _ Tannin black	22.500	23.500



T-124 dining table W3000×D1200×H730

	Satin	Black stain
Oak	25.000	26.000
Oak _ Tannin black	25.500	26.500

W (width)

D (depth)

H (height)

Dimensions Unit: mm

Prices in Euro VAT not included Moon on the Lake

TIME & STYLE



T-125 dining table  $\phi$ 1600×H730

 Satin
 Black stain

 Oak
 21.500
 22.500

 Oak\_Tannin black
 22.000
 23.000



T-126 dining table  $\phi$  1800 × H730

	Satin	Black stain
Oak	22.000	23.000
Oak _ Tannin black	22.500	23.500



T-127 dining table W2400×D1200×H730

	Satin	Black stain
Oak	22.000	23.000
Oak Tannin black	22.500	23.500



D (depth)

H (height)

 $\phi$  (diameter)

Dimensions Unit: mm

Prices in Euro VAT not included



Oak Natural white



Oak Snow white



Oak Medium grey



Oak Charcoal grey



Oak Soap



Oak Beeswax



Oak Tannin black



Bronze Satin finish



Bronze Black stain